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House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

Maidstone
Stone

830
77.1

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 221, 222.

Opposite: 219, 220, 224, 225.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

Moresby
Stone

854
79.4

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 218.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

The Bloxham

Stone

1283
119.2

6

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 223.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

Lutterworth_VT
Stone

1452
134.9

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 226.

Opposite:

PH16.05.2020A PHEaves lowered on drive thru and 

Lutterworth VT1. Entrance and wc

to Maidstone changed and bed 3

window revised.
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